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UNRE VISED STATEMENT OF EXPORTS &c.-Concluded. 

Countries to which Exported. 

Peru 
Persia 
Philippines 
Porto Rico 
Portuguese Africa.. 
Portugal 
Russia 
Santo Domingo .. . 
St. Pierre 
Spain 
Spanish Africa 
Switzerland 
Turkey, 
Uruguay 
U. S. of Colombia.. 
United States 
Venezuela 

Total foreign countries. 

Grand total 

Eight Months ended February, 1905. 

Canadian. Foreign. 

46, 

57,5S8 
210 

36,632 
291,990 

7,524 
84,762 

193.897 
1,003 

127,438 
46,871 
41,890 

981 
366 

60,213 
8,991 

,075,100 
21.342 

53,728,979 

133,686,798 

35 
740 

649 

' 3J058 

616 
22 

3,780,522 

Total. 

49 

$ 

57,594 
210 

36,667 
292,730 

7,524 
84,762 

194,546 
1,003 

130,496 
46,871 
41,890 
1,597 

388 
60,213 
8,991 

855,622 
21,342 

3,917,269; 57,646,248 

6,878,518 140,565,316 

The following shows the relative value of principal articles, the produce 
of Canada, exported to Great Britain, United States and Other Countries, 
during the eight months ended February 1905,—Sae pages 342-345. 

For Eight Months Ended February, 1905. 

Articles. Articles. 
Great United Other Total. 

Britain. States. Countries 
Total. 

$ $ 1 $ 
The Mine :— 

12,300 12,300 
143,222 507,139 *199,165 819,526 

Coal 11,271 2,086,439 417,783 2,515,493 
1,000 10,726,345 2,800 10,730,145 

220,057 220,057 
Mica 36,231 76,770 1,120 114,121 
Metals, viz:— 

Copper, fine, contained in ore 
matte regulus &c 2,814 2,641,362 ; 2,202 2,646,378 

Copper, black or coarse, cement 
copper & copper in pigs 61 617 678 

Lead, metallic contained in ore 
25,930 258,782 280,885 565,597 

Including 186,705 to Germany, 


