Constructo arbit. Essented	Eight Months ended February, 1905.		
Countries to which Exported.	Canadian.	Foreign.	Total.
	\$	\$	\$
Peru. Persia. Philippines Porto Rico. Portuguese Africa. Portugal. Russia Santo Domingo St. Pierre. Spain. Spanish Africa. Switzerland. Turkey. Uruguay. U. S. of Colombia. United States. Venezuela.	$57,558 \\ 210 \\ 36,632 \\ 291,990 \\ 7,524 \\ 84,762 \\ 193,897 \\ 1,003 \\ 127,438 \\ 46,871 \\ 41,890 \\ 981 \\ 366 \\ 60,213 \\ 8,991 \\ 46,075,100 \\ 21,342 \\ \end{cases}$	740 649 3,058 616 22 	$\begin{array}{c} 57,594\\ 210\\ 36,667\\ 292,730\\ 7,524\\ 84,762\\ 194,546\\ 1,003\\ 130,496\\ 46,871\\ 41,890\\ 1,597\\ 388\\ 60,213\\ 8,991\\ 49,855,622\\ 21,342\end{array}$
Total foreign countries	53,728,979	3,917,269	57,646,248
Grand total	133,686,798	6,878,518	140,565,316

UNREVISED STATEMENT OF EXPORTS &c.-Concluded.

The following shows the relative value of principal articles, the produce of Canada, exported to Great Britain, United States and Other Countries, during the eight months ended February 1905,—See pages 342-345.

Articles.	For Eight Months Ended February, 1905.			
	Great Britain.	United States.	Other Countries	Total.
	\$	\$	\$	\$
The Mine :		12,300		12,300
Asbestus	143,222	507,139		819,526
Coal	11,271	2,086,439		2,515,493
Gold bearing quartz	1,000	10,726,345		10,730,145
Gypsum, crude.				220,057
Mica	36,231	76,770	1,120	114,121
Metals, viz : Copper, fine, contained in ore matter regulus &c	2,814	2,641,362	2,202	2,646,378
Copper, black or coarse, cement copper & copper in pigs	61	617		678
Lead, metallic contained in ore	25,930	258,782	1	565,597
* Including \$86,705 to Germany,	0,00		,	

۱